Election to the MAVELIKKARA (SC) + wilian entry Constituency, KUNNATHUR Assembly Segment

ANNEXURE XXXVI
Chapter XIV,Para 26.9

FORM 20

FINAL RESULT SHEET

[See Rule 56C(2) (C)]

PART 1

\ "0 be used both for Parliamentry and Assembly Election)

lota No: uf Electors in Assembly Constituency/Segment 1200530

Serial No: No: of Valid Votes Cast in Favour of Total No: No: of Total No: of

of Polling A B C E | J K L M N (0] P Q R S T U of Valid | Rejected Tend

Station 1 2 3 5 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Votes Vote
001 244 452 3 1 112 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 816 0 816 0
002 321 563 8 1 154 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1054 0 1054 0
003 288 345 2 0 180 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 830 0 830 0
004 214 427 4 1 141 5 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 801 0 801 0
005 393 287 4 2 125 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 826 0 826 0
006 320 432 3 2 168 1 2 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 939 0 939 0
007 387 336 12 1 172 1 1 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 920 0 920 0
008 390 427 7 1 122 1 0 1 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 962 0 962 0
009 539 240 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 786 0 786 0
010 264 297 4 2 106 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 677 0 677 0
011 222 323 13 0 70 1 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 636 0 636 0
012 251 300 4 2 65 1 1 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 631 0 631 0
013 206 210 1 0 94 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 514 0 514 0
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No: of

Tend

Vote

Total

843

598

465

906

548

552

739

979

775

753

922

876

No: of

Rejected

Total No:

of Valid

Votes

843

598

465

906

548

552

739

979

775

753

922

876

No: of Valid Votes Cast in Favour of

U
21

A
1

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

107

315

403

73

246

269

62

138

255

22

346

516

55

153

332

43

246

258

153

283

283

140

354

460

10

12

122

330

288

80

312

343

135

358

409

133

427

298

Serial No:

of Polling

Station

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199
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Serial No:
of Polling A B C
Station 1 2 3

D E
4 5

F
6

G
7

H
8

No: of Valid Votes Cast in Favour of
| J K L M
9 10 11 12 13

N
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Total No:
U of Valid
21 Votes

No: of
Rejected

Total

No: of
Tend
Vote

Total No | 69500 62327 700
of Votes
recorded

at Polling

154 21136

191

70

244

383 257 0 0 0

0

0

1004 | 155966

155966

No.of 0 0 0
Votes
recorded
on postal
ballot
papers(To
be filled in
the case
of election
from
assembly

constituen

cy)

Total 69500 62327 700
Votes
Polled

154 21136

191

70

244

383 257 0 0 0

0

1004 | 155966

155966

A - KODIKUNNIL SURESH, B - CHITTAYAM GOPAKUMAR, C - THOLLUR RAJAGOPALAN, D - K.BIMALJI, E - THAZHAVA SAHADEVAN, F - AJAYAKUMAR, G - AJI PATHANAPURAM, H - USHA KOTTARAKKARA, | - KUTTAN KATTACHIRA, J

- RAGHAVAN. R, U - NOTA
Place

Date

Total No. of Pages III

Returning Officer

Page No III




